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<5km 497434 497434 98.2 98.2
S <10km 9,024| 506,458 1.8 99.9
<15km 325| 506,783 0.1 100.0
2=15km 0] 506,783 0.0 100.0
<5km 96,237 96,237 79.2 79.2

A <10km 19,104] 115,341 15.7 94.9
<15km 5911 121,252 4.9 99.7
2=15km 313[ 121,565 0.3 100.0
<5km 81,981 81,981 73.6 73.6

5 <10km 19,005 100,986 17.1 90.6
<15km 6,959| 107,945 6.2 96.9
>=15km 3474| 111419 3.1 100.0

<5km 265,330( 265,330 954 954

ML <10km 12,786| 278,116 4.6 100.0
<15km 0] 278,116 0.0 100.0
>=15km 0] 278,116 0.0 100.0

<5km 195,719] 195,719 96.8 96.8

A <10km 6,190| 201,909 3.1 99.9
<15km 262 202,171 0.1 100.0
>=15km 0] 202,171 0.0 100.0
<5km 174,756] 174,756 78.7 78.7

A <10km 31,761] 206,517 14.3 93.0
<15km 10,301 216,818 4.6 97.6
>=15km 5268| 222086 24 100.0
<5km 31,903 31,903 62.0 62.0

= |<10km 19,234 51,137 374 99.3
FHA <15km 205 51,342 04 99.7
>=15km 135 51,477 0.3 100.0
<5km 42,550 42,550 44.9 44.9

B3 <10km 34,399 76,949 36.3 81.3
<15km 8,204 85,153 8.7 89.9
>=15km 9,523 94,676 10.1 100.0
<Skm 108,681] 108,681 70.2 70.2

st <10km 41,191] 149,872 26.6 96.9
<15km 4491] 154363 29 99.8
>=15km 362| 154,725 0.2 100.0
<5km 272,097 272,097 95.9 95.9

HE <10km 8481| 280,578 3.0 98.9
<15km 2,104 282,682 0.7 99.6
>=15km 1,012] 283,694 04 100.0
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